
I.D.:	47755672

MODUL	OPTIC	QSFP28

Data
publicarii

29.06.20 Coduri	CPV 32413100-2

Pretul
estimativ:

38.080,00	RON	-	38.080,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: FTLC9558REPM	Finisar	100GbE	SR4	multimode	QSFP28	Transceiver,	4	x	25	G,	3.3V,	100-
GBASE-SR4,	850	nm	VCSEL,	0	grade	Celsius	to	70	de	grade,	single	MPO	receptacle,	100m


